P9500054973

	* **	
LAZARUS CORPORAT	TE INDUSTRIES, INC.	
(Requestor's No. 890'.S.W. 87 AVEN	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1
(Address)		-
MIAMI, FLORIDA (City, State, Zig	33174 (_05)5"?-5973	OFFICE USE ONLY
•	(Phone #) ATIVE TALLAHASSEE	TALL SE
(904)385-6715		LCC ARE LE
12017000 0713		HAT - F
		SEE - IT
60		
CORPORATION NAM	ME(s) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S) (if known):
1. Musk	ic Play son C.	Och o turn
	ton Namaj	(Document #)
2.		
3.	tion Name)	(Document #)
	ion Name)	(Document #)
4.		
	tion Name)	(Document #)
Walk in P	ick up time 5,101	Certified Copy
Mail out \	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status 000001540270
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	-07/18/3501087012 ****122.50 ****122.50
Profit	Amendment	***************************************
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	ent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
	The overtheless of the overthele	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	N. HENDRICKS JUL 1 7 1995
Annual Report	Foreign	M. HENDINGROOF TO THE
Fic*tious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other	Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(10/92)		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	of MUSIC FLOWER CORPORATION
	a CORPORATION FOR PROFIT formed under the Florida General Corporation Act.
	Name of the Corporation: MUSIC FLOWER CORPORATION Address of the Corporation: 5349 S.W. 8 ST. MIAMU FL. 33134
Article 2:	DURATION: Term of existence of the corporation is perpetual.
Article 3:	PURPOSE: The Corporation may transact any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Laws of the UNITED STATES and the STATE OF FLORIDA.
Article 4:	CAPITAL STOCK: The number of shares which the corporation has authorized to be outstanding all thone of time is 100 PAR VALUE 100 (Information about PAR VALUE is not required but may be included).
	REGISTERED OFFICE: The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be: 5249 S.W. & S.F., MIAMI, FL., 33134 and the name of the initial registered gent at such address is ELISEO PEREA
1	I am familiar with and hereby accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation (X) Signature of Registered Agent Date
Article 6: '	The board of directors are as follows:
	The name and address of the Initial Director: (All persons listed after the first are additional directors) 1. ELISEO PEREA, PRES. SECT. JULIO M. FERNANDEZ, V.P. TREASR
	5249 S.W. 8 ST. 5249 S.W. 8 ST.
·	M(AM), FL. 33134 M(AM), FL. 33134
EL	The Name and address of the incorporator is: ISEO PEREA, PRES. SECT. JULIOM. FERNANDER, U.P. TREASR.
	<u>249 s.ω. 8 st.</u> <u>5249 s.ω. 8 st.</u>
m	119M1, FL. 33134 MIAMI, FL. 33134
In witness v	whereof I have subscribed my name (X)
	Signature of Incorporator